—
► 1 Oct, 06
—
► 2 March, 07
GPS active antenna
(19*19*5 mm)
CAN 431343795158 1B
—

F. Family Code
CAN 43 = Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
 13 = bulk packaging
M. Materials Code
 4 = Microwave Ceramic Material
S. Size code
           37 = 19*19 mm
T. Type
            95 =  GPS active antenna, type 95
A. Working Frequency
 158 = 1.575 GHz, GPS application
P. Packing Type Code
 1B = bulk packaging
—
► 1 Oct, 06
—
► 2 March, 07
GPS active antenna
(19*19*5 mm)
CAN 431343795158 1B
—
► 3 June, 08
BY / 製定者 Sunwiun
Hu
SUPER /
原圖編號 C.T.Lee
TLL.
SH/
共頁
10 PAGE/
頁 9
SH nr.
—
► 4
CHECK  DATE / 日期 June, 2008 —
► 5
`
Packing information
1. Each unit into individual compartment. Two layers of compartment.
2. 100 units per compartment layer. 200 units into one carton.
3. Cartoon dimension: 493*257*167 mm
4. Cover upper and lower sides of the box with a cardboard.
—
► 1 Oct, 06
—
► 2 March, 07
GPS active antenna
(19*19*5 mm)
CAN 431343795158 1B
—
► 3 June, 08
BY / 製定者 Sunwiun
Hu
SUPER /
原圖編號 C.T.Lee
TLL.
SH/
共頁
10 PAGE/
頁 10
SH nr.
—
► 4
CHECK  DATE / 日期 June, 2008 —
► 5
`
Revision Control:
Revision Date Content Remark
1 Oct, 2006 New Issued
2 March, 2007 Add radiation pattern of patch antenna
3 June, 2008 Modify the drawing of PCB thickness